
GEMEINDEPOKALSCHIESSEN 2015

SV "Ampertal Weng" e.V. 1 . Platz

Tei lnehmer

43
wlrrE

ts: 2.000 1.747 354,2

NAME gANg JGD RINGE TEILER

WERTUNG

RINGE TEILER

Be€nz David
Berenz Elke
Degea Harald
Dezorti Andreas
Dezo.ti Christian
Dezorti Ernanuel
Fischer Floian
Fischef Jul ia
Fischer I\Iichaela
Geltl Thomas
Gropp Franz
Habefirenn Guido
Habermanr Pia
Hagn Gedi
Hagn Korbinian
Hagn Rudolf
Hindelan9 Flodan
Huber Siefan
Kstler Mafkus
Kihler Elisebeth
KittlerWaldemar
Lamprecht Vitus
Leimann Anata
Lehmann Olaf
Leulne.lmgard
LiedlGottfried
Lochner Anfla-Lena
Nagel Rosmarie
NagelWolfgang
NeLrmair Eva
Rothmeier Josef
Rothrneler Steian
Schellef Chdstian
SchellerTamara
Schubauer Angelika
Schubauer Geo€
Seifert Ren6
Spanner Slegfred
Stumpf Uwe

Wünscher Elisabeth
Wünscher He6ert

2OO2 JGD
1975
1970
1998 JGD
1969
2OOO JGD
1998 JGD
2OO1 JGD
1969
1 9 9 8  J G D
1345
1964
1965
1 9 5 8
1950
1964
2OO1 JGD
1 9 6 7
1977
1963
1955
1934
'1972

1970
1974
1 9 3 7
2001 JGD
1947
't94t

1969
1940
1977
1968
1996
1974
1976
1970
'1952
'| 963
1956
1986
1964
1962

114
174
1 5 1
154
166
149
148
160
156
160

156
'! 55

' |  15
175
117
170
168
164
'!79
'173

165
174
1f0

't40

141
'150

1 3 5
1 7 1
176
165
174
187
187
156
1 6 9
149
1 6 5
184
171
164

36,2
225,e
67,2
64,I

270,4
5 1 , 1

205 5

3 1 1

174 E
241,4
340 4
187.e
175,4
160,€
123,e

109,€
9a.i

47.4
48,1

6 1 , t
384,4
79,2

206,e

90,3
152.e
50, t

1 0 , 4
136,4

45,:
289,8

' t44.4

Pistole
Pistole

Pistole
Pistole
Pistole

Pistoe

Pistole
fistole

P stole
Pistole

'174 362

5 1 , 1

31,7

'175

'179

173

'178 44,1

'176

174
'187
'187

50,0

1 0 , 4

45,5

'tu
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